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350680000000
Firewall Hardware/Appliance upgrade
- includes the Hardware and Software Admin-ICTD NO Competitive Bidding SEPT-DEC

SEPT-
DEC SEPT-DEC SEPT-DEC Corporate Budget ?5,OOO,OOO.00 P0.00 ?5,000,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P7,000,000.00 to
P5,000,000.00

350680000000
Network lnfra Rehabilitation (Pasig)
- Network Switches replacement Admin-ICTD NO Competitive Bidding SEPT-DEC

SEPT
DEC SEPT-DEC SEPT-DEC Corporate Budget ?12,000,000.00 PO.OO P12,000,000.00

lncrease the amount from
P10,000,000.00 to
P12,000,000.00

350680000000

Trash Bins w/ Cover (Small, Medium,
Large Capacity ) For CR's & other
strategic areas of the building Admin-GSD NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement JUL N/A JUL JUL Corporate Budget ?500,ooo.oo P0.00 ?500,000.00

Change the Mode of
Procurement "Shopping"

350680000000 Vehicles Admin-GSD NO Competitive Bidding Jan-Dec N/A Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Corporate Budget P10,300,000.00 P0.00 P10,300,000.00

lncrease the amount from
P10,000,000.00 to
P10,300,000.00

350680000000 Laptop w/ License CFG-PRO NO Shopping JAN-JUL N/A JAN-JUL JAN-JUL GoP ?1,O50,OOO.O0 P1 ,050,OO0.00 F0.00

lncrease the amount from
P840,000.00 to
P1,050,000.00

350680000000 PhotographerA,/ideographerA/ideo Editor CFG-PRO NO

NP-53.6 Scientific, Scholady,
Artistic Work, Exclusive
Technology and Media Services N/A N/A Oct&Dec Oct&Dec GoP ?200,ooo.oo P200,000.00 P0.00 Additional item

3s0680000000 Statisticians CFG-PRO NO
NP-53.7 Highly Technical
Consultants JAN to DEC N/A JAN to DEC

JAN to
DEC GoP ?500,ooo.00 P500,000.00 P0.00

Change the Mode of
Procurement from "NP-
53.6 Scientific, Scholarly,
Artistic Work, Exclusive
Technology and Media
Services"

OCT &
DEC350680000000

Subscription to Software/Online Platform
Applications CFG-PRO NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement OCT & DEC

OCT &
DEC

OCT &
DEC GoP ?100,ooo.oo P100,000.0o P0.00 Additional item

350680000000
Type-C USB Adaptor 3 in 1 for MAC
Laptop CFG-PRO NO Shopping

SEPT &
ocr N/A

SEPT &
OCT

SEPT &
OCT GoP ?8,0(n.00 F8,000.00 ?0.00 Additional item

350680000000

Corrective Maintenance of Transformers,
Primary Cables, Capacitor Banks, and
Switchgears

DAPCCT-
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement OCT N/A OCT OCT Corporate Budget lto0,o(n.oo P700,000.00 ?0.00 Additional item

350680000000

Detailed Engineering Design for the
Comprehensive Engineering Study for
the Construction of New Walk-ln Freezer
& Walk-ln Chiller Systems of the DAPCC

DAPCCT-
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement SEPT N/A SEPT SEPT Corporate Budget ,950,000.00 fr50,000.00 P0.00 Additional item

350680000000
lT Tools, Devices, Fixtures, and
Equipment (Various)

DAPCCT
EMS NO Shopping MAR N/A MAR MAR Corporate Budget ?1,108,000.00 Pl,108,000.00 P0.00

Change of Mode of
Procurement from "Small
Value Procurement" and
reduced the amount from
P't,993,000.00 to
P1,108,000.00

350680000000

Physical lmprovement of Villa Type
Cottages - Desiqn for the Renovation
of DAP Conference Center Cottages 7
and 8

DAPCCT-
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement SEPT N/A SEPT SEPT GoP ?975,000.00 PO.OO re75,000.00 Additional item
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350680000000 NO Competitive Bidding SEPT SEPT GoP ?11,425,000.00 P0.00 P11,425,000.00 Additional item

Physical lmprovement of Villa Type
Cottages - Renovation of DAP
Conference Center Cottages 7 and 8

DAPCCT-
EMS SEPT N/A

350680000000

Physical Upgrade of Existing Single-
Storey Duplex Type Cottages to Two
Storey Executive Type Duplex Villa

DAPCCT-
EMS NO Competitive Bidding FEB-DEC FEB-DEC FEB-DEC FEB-DEC GoP fr),500,000.00 P0.00 P3,500,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P4,400,000.00 to
P3,500,000.00

350680000000 NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement NOV-DEC NOV-DEC GoP 2900,000.00 P0.00 re00,000.00 Additional item

Physical Upgrade of Existing Single-
Storey Duplex Type Cottages to Two
Storey Executive Type Duplex Villa
(DFFOFS, and other Repairs)

DAPCCT-
EMS NOV-DEC NOV-DEC

350680000000
Rehabilitation of Walk-ln Freezer and
Walk-ln Chiller of the Kitchen

DAPCCT
EMS NO Competitive Bidding JAN JAN JAN JAN Corporate Budget ?5,000,000.00 P0.00 P5,000,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P5,950,000.00 to
P5,000,000.00

JAN-DEC Corporate Budget ?400,000.00 P400,000.00 P0.00

Change of Mode of
Procurement from
"Shopping"350680000000

Repair and Maintenance of Electrical and
Electronics Systems

DAPCCT-
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement JAN-DEC JAN-DEC JAN-DEC

350680000000
Repair and Maintenance of Refrigeration,
and Air-Conditioning Equipment

DAPCCT
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement JAN N/A JAN JAN Corporate Budget ?115,000.00 Pl15,000.00 P0.00

lnrease the amount from
P100,000.00 to
P115,000.00

APR Corporate Budqet P990,000.00 P0.00 reg0,000.00

lnrease the amount from
P350,000.00 to
P990,000.00350680000000

Replacement of 30 HP Semi-Hermetic
Compressor

DAPCCT.
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement APR N/A APR

P0.00 Additional item350680000000

Reproduction and Printing Services of
Designs, and Plans, including
notarization of documents

DAPCCT-
EMS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement SEPT N/A SEPT SEPT Corporate Budget ?500,000.00 P500,000.00

350680000000 NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement N/A OCT OCT Corporate Budget 2990,000.00 F0.00 re90,000.00 Additional item

Upgrade of Ceiling Suspended Aircon
Units into Floor Mounted Aircon Units at
Conference 1 and2

DAPCCT
EMS OCT

m.00

Reduced the amount
from P10,000.00 to
P5,000.00350680000000 Assorted Food Containers

DAPCCT
FBS NO Shopping APR-AUG N/A APR-AUG APR-AUG Corporate Budget ?5,(no.oo ?5,000.00

JUN Corporate Budget ?20,000.00 ?20,000.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from P36,000.00 to
P20,000.00350680000000

Asstd Kitchen Knives - Paring Knife.
Boning Knife, Filleting Knife, Kitchen
Shears, Sharpening Stone

DAPCCT-
FBS NO Shopping JUN N/A JUN

JUN Corporate Budget ?10,000.00 ?10,000.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from P20,000.00 to
P10,000.00350680000000

Blender, All Metal Drive System, For
Greater Durability, Powerful 375 Watts
Motor, With Pulse Option 10 Speed
Settings,Stainless Sleel Blade To Blend
Hard lngredients

DAPCCT-
FBS NO Shopping JUN N/A JUN

Reduced the amount
from P80,000.00 to
P5,000.00350680000000

DAPCCT
FBS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement AUG N/A AUG AUG Corporate Budget ?5,000.00 P5,000.00 ?0 00FBS Staff For Trade Fairs

Corporate Budqet ?2,000.00 P2,000.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from P5,000.00 to
P2,000.00350680000000 Fly Paper

DAPCCT
FBS NO Shopping APR N/A APR APR

350680000000 NO Shopping MAY N/A MAY MAY Corporate Budget ?50,000.00 P50,000.00 ?0.00

Reduced the amount
from P120,000.00 to
P50,000.00lnsect Light Trap (Staff Lounge, Kitchen)

DAPCCT-
FBS
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350680000000 lnsect Light Trap Glueboard And Bulb
DAPCCT
FBS NO Shopping MAY N/A MAY MAY Corporate Budget ?30,000.00 P30,000.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from P160,000.00 to
P30,000.00

350680000000 Juice Dispensers 10L Capacity
DAPCCT
FBS NO Shopping JUN N/A JUN JUN Corporate Budget ?65,000.00 P65,000.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from P240,000.00 to
P65,000.00

350680000000 Microwave Oven
DAPCCT-
FBS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement AUG N/A AUG AUG Corporate Budget ?15,000.00 P0.00 Pl5,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P30,000.00 to
P15,000.00

350680000000 Packaging Materials
DAPCCT.
FBS NO Shopping JAN-DEC N/A JAN-DEC JAN-DEC Corporate Budget ?565,0(N.U) ?565,000.00 P0.00

lncrease the amount from
P365,000.00 to
P565,000.00

350680000000

Push Cart With Side Panels And Without
Side Panels, 3 Layers And Other
Accessories

DAPCCT-
FBS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement OCT N/A OCT OCT Corporate Budget ?50,ooo.oo ?0.00 P50,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P180,000.00 to
P50,000.00

3s0680000000 Reach ln Freezer (4 Door, Stainless)
DAPCCT
FBS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement APR N/A APR APR Corporate Budget ?100,000.00 P0.00 P100,000.00

Reduced the amount
from P300,000.00 to
P100,000.00

350680000000 Sugar, Cream Container
DAPCCT
FBS NO Shopping JUN N/A JUN JUN Corporate Budget ?5,OO0.OO P5,000.00 P0.00

Reduced lhe amount
from P80,000.00 to
P5,000.00

350680000000

Completion of the Construction of New
Training Building, Site Development and
various Site lmprovements, including
supply and installation of Design Fit-outs,
Furnishings and Fixtures (DFOFF) at the
DAP Conference Center in Tagaytay City

DAPCCT
NTB NO Competitive Bidding SEPT-DEC

SEPT.
DEC SEPT-DEC SEPT-DEC GoP ?1,834,000,000.00 P0.00 P1,834,000,000.00

Change the Description
from "Construction of
New Training Building at
DAPCC-Tagaytay'' and
increase the amount from
P229,882,000.00 to
P1,834,000,000.00

350680000000
Assorted Linen
(Towels/Fabric/Cloth/Runner & Etc.)

DAPCCT-
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement AUG N/A AUG AUG Corporate Budget ?400,000.00 P400,000.00 P0.00

lncrease the amount from
P400,000.00 to
P300,000.00

3s0680000000 Conference Chairs
DAPCCT-
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement JUL N/A JUL JUL Corporate Budget ?420,000.00 P0.00 ?420,000.00 Additional item

350680000000
Pest Control Service /
Supplies/Tools/Materials & Others

DAPCCT-
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement MAY&OCT N/A MAY&OCT MAY&OCT Corporate Budget ?120,000.u, ?120,000.00 P0.oo

lncrease the amount from
P100,000.00 to
P120,000.00

350680000000

Quarterly Events Supplies & Materials
(Rental of LED, Van, Tent, Sound &
Lights, Aircooler & Others)

DAPCCT-
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement JAN-DEC N/A JAN-DEC JAN-DEC Corporate Budget ?1,400,000.00 ?1,400,000.00 P0.00

lncrease the amount from
P1,000,000.00 to
P1,400,000.00

350680000000

RFS Tools Supplies & Materials (Apo
Supplies, Shampoo & Body Wash,
Humidifier Scent, Newspaper & Others)

DAPCCT-
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procuremenl JAN-DEC N/A JAN-DEC JAN-DEC Corporate Budget ?220,000.00 P220,000.00 P0.00

lncrease the amount from
P200,000.00 to
P220,000.00

350680000000
Provision for Lease of Venue Services
(Cumulative)

DAPCCT
RFS NO

NP-53.10 Lease of Real
Property and Venue N/A N/A JAN to DEC

JAN to
DEC Corporate Budget lt,000,000.00 P7,000,000.00 P0.00

lncrease the amount from
P5,000,000.00 to
P7,000,000.00

350680000000
Webinar Equipment & Accessories /
Video Production

DAPCCT
RFS NO

NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement

MAR-JUN -
SEP N/A

MAR-JUN -
SEP

MAR.JUN
SEP Corporate Budget ?t00,000.00 P700,000.00 ?o oo

lncrease the amount from
P200,000.00 to
P700,000.00

350680000000 Comm./Prepaid Load Allowance DAPCCT.SS NO Shopping JAN-DEC N/A JAN-DEC JAN-DEC Corporate Budget ?123,300.00 P123,300.00 P0.00

Reduced the amount
from Pt44,000.00 to
P123,300.00
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